
 

 Thursday, January 9, 2025 

 Wednesday, February 19, 2025 

 Friday, March 28, 2025 

 Tuesday, April 15, 2025 - Holy Week 

 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 - Holy Week 

 Thursday, April 17, 2025 - Holy Week 

 Thursday, May 15, 2025 

 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 

 Wednesday, July 9, 2025 

 Tuesday, August 19, 2025 

 Thursday, September 18, 2025 

 Wednesday, October 22, 2025 

 Monday,  November 10, 2025 

 Tuesday, December 9, 2025- Advent 

 Wednesday, December 10, 2025 - Advent 

 Thursday, December 11, 2025 - Advent 
 

Dates subject to change - please check website or call                             
our office for any updates to schedule 

 

Registration:  $45 per person; includes a private room with private bathroom to use for the day, Mass, 

lunch and the use of common areas and grounds of the retreat house. 

**We offer extended Days of Silence during Holy Week and in Advent.  You can come for a day or for 

consecutive days, adding an overnight to any day to prepare for these holy seasons.   

For opportunities to extend your retreat, please call us at (317) 545-7681 to  inquire about                  

availability.  Each overnight stay is an additional $35 per person.  Dinner, when available is an          

additional $12 for a cold plated meal.   
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